400m jooks

54,72
56,09
56,14
56,52
56,79
57,18
57,77
57,81
57,89
58,23
(10)
58,46
58,50
58,94
59,00
59,09
59,09
60,32
60,38
60,86
60,89
(20)
61,34
61,43
62,02
62,14
62,17
62,37
62,70
63,92
64,07
64,08
(30)
64,34
65,26
66,92
67,49
67,74
67,85
67,92

Rasmus Kisel

Heiros-Jaanus Siniméae

Joosep Kaskema
Eero Puusepp
Robertas PozZela
Launo Agan
Andre Tammaru
Vladislav KoSelev
Brain Peters
Ragnar Piirjoe

Karl Kaur

Madis Puust

Alari Pennar
Vladislav Tarhanov
Mihkel Reinkubjas
Martin Paakspuu
Mihkel Leib

Allan KatSmazov
Rauno Meister
Kaarel Juus

Kaarel Ernits
Ruslan Belov
Mihkel Lippo

Martin GristSuk

llja Karelin

Kaupo Saarmann
Kasper Anton

Risto Vettik

Kevin Basov
Konstantin Andrejev

Martin Koor
Eduard Ulevain
Toomas Vokk
Kert J6ema
Harri Kramm
Marko Saatman
Karmo Kupits

21.07.1996 Audentese SK
21.11.1996 Tartu SS Kalev
04.06.1996 Tartu U. ASK
18.03.1996 KJK Vike
06.05.1996 Parnu Kalevi KIK
26.06.1997 KJK Visa
31.01.1998 KJK Vike
16.11.1997 KJK Kalev-Sillamae
11.01.1996 Kuusalu SK
21.03.1996 KJK Vike

14.03.1996 KJIK Ldunaldvi
06.04.1996 KJK Visa
24.03.1997 Tartu SS Kalev
02.03.1996 Tartu U. ASK
12.12.1996 KJIK Vike
27.01.1996 KJK Ldunalbvi
27.03.1996 Audentese SK
21.03.1997 KJK Ldunaldvi
05.05.1996

23.12.1996 SK Maret-Sport

29.04.1997 KJK Saare
29.03.1997 KJK Kalev-Sillamae
10.12.1996 VAK Staier
10.02.1997 Audentese SK
10.10.1997 KJK Kalev-Sillamae
12.01.1996 KJK Vike
13.01.1997 SK Leksi 44
16.05.1996
06.01.1996 VAK Staier

1996

09.01.1997
04.02.1997 SK Leksi 44
08.11.1996 KJS Sakala
17.11.1996
12.09.1997

1996
26.08.1996

3

11

12

11

10

20

21

pb
pb
pb
mj
pb
pa
pb
pb
pb
pa

pb
pa
pb
pb

pb
pb
pb
pb
pb

pb
pb
pb
pb
pb
pb
pb
pb
pb
pa

pb
pb
pb
pb
pb
pa
pb

10v
10v

10v

10v

10v
10v

10v
10v

10v

10v
10v

10v

10v
10v

10v
10v
10v
10v

10v

Koostaja: EKJL statistikakomisjon

Alytus
Tartu/Tamme
Tartu/Tamme
Rakvere
Jogeva
Rakvere
Rakvere
Jogeva
Tartu/Tamme
Rakvere

Jogeva
Rakvere
Jdgeva
Jogeva
Rakvere
Tartu/Tamme
Tartu/Tamme
Jogeva
Kohila
Tartu/Tamme

Tartu/Tamme
Jdgeva
Viljandi
Tartu/Tamme
Jogeva
Rakvere
Jogeva
Rakvere
Tartu/Tamme
Rakvere

Tartu
Tartu/Tamme
Tartu/Tamme
Kohila
Rakvere
Rakvere
Kohila

16.07.2011
04.08.2011
04.08.2011
10.09.2011
27.06.2011
09.07.2011
15.06.2011
27.06.2011
04.08.2011
09.07.2011

27.06.2011
09.07.2011
27.06.2011
27.06.2011
09.06.2011
04.08.2011
04.08.2011
27.06.2011
06.09.2011
04.08.2011

04.08.2011
27.06.2011
01.07.2011
04.08.2011
27.06.2011
15.06.2011
27.06.2011
23.09.2011
04.08.2011
09.07.2011

06.06.2011
04.08.2011
04.08.2011
06.09.2011
23.09.2011
09.07.2011
06.09.2011



